
1

       7,74,21,957 

7,74,21,957.00

Annexure-4
Name of the corporate debtor: Nimit Steels and Alloys Private Limited; Date of commencement of liquidation: 18 February 2019; List of stakeholders as on: 21st November 2019

List of operational creditors (Government Dues)
(Amount in ₹)

Gorvernment Department

Deputy Commissioner of State Tax, (E-
707) Nodal - 11

Total 7,74,21,957 0 0.00
-

Operational 
Creditor - - - - -- 29-12-2020

  7,74,21,957 -

Amount of claim 
rejected

Amount of 
claim under 
verification

Remark
s, if any

Identification No. Date of receipt Amount claimed Amount of claim 
admitted

Nature of claim

Sr. No Details of Claimant Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of 
contingent claim

Amount of any 
mutual dues, that 
may be set offAmount covered 

by lien or 
attachment
pending disposal

Whether lien / 
attachment 
removed? 
(Yes/No)

% share in total 
amount of claims 
admitted


